2025 Otsego Lake Association Membership

Mail to:

Otsego Lake Association PO Box 233 Gaylord, MI 49734 **Register Online:** <u>www.myotsegolake.com</u> **Questions:** <u>myotsegolake@gmail.com</u>

*Name	
Address	

*Email _____

*required to process membership

Cottage/Otsego Lake Address _____

□ Same as Mailing Address

- □ Lake Front?
- □ Homeowner's Association

Invoice# 2025 Membership Date: ____/2025

Your OLA membership dues pay for:

Management & Preservation Efforts

- Twice yearly surveys, weed treatments, bioaugmentation treatments, post analysis recommendations.
- Detailed reporting on the vitality of the Lake

Educational Campaigns

- Clean Boats Clean Water
- Using lake friendly fertilizers
- Maintaining your septic system
- Identifying invasive species/weeds vs. good species/weeds
- Erosion control
- Member Communications

2025 OLA Membership Packages

Qty	Description	Price	Total	
	2025 Membership Only	\$100.00		
	2025 Membership + 1 Raffle Ticket (Save \$10)	\$140.00		
	2025 Membership + 2 Raffle Tickets (Save \$25)	\$175.00		
	2025 Membership + 3 Raffle Tickets (Save \$50)	\$200.00		
	Additional Raffle Tickets	\$50.00		
	General OLA Donation	Enter Amount		

Be sure to include your **EMAIL ADDRESS** in order to receive all communications

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!

Please make all checks payable to **Otsego Lake Association**, complete ALL information and mail to OLA with your payment or register online @myotsegolake.com. All raffle tickets will be sent to the mailing address you listed above.